
Name Company Address Contact Number E-mail Pre-bid Site Visit Attendance
Loreto B Antonellis Antonellis Construction Inc. antopaves@hotmail.com
Jodi Angelini Angelini Plastering Inc jangelini@angeliniplastering.com
Edward Jordan A-Plus Welding & Engineering, Inc Weldboston54@gmail.com
Rosana Carrias Lazaro Concrete Corp lazaroconcreteinc@gmail.com
Olinda Aguirre A & A Commercial And Home Cleaning aacommercialcleaning@hotmail.com
Stacy Holyoke Bald Hill Builders LLC accounting@baldhillbuilders.com
Caroline DeJesus Beantown Builders, Inc. caroline@beantownbuilders.com
Kristina Filozova 617 Home Improvement Inc. 617homeimprovement@gmail.com
Dorothy Ostrowski Adams & Ruxton Construction Co. dostrowski@adamsruxton.com
Alfonso Sira Sol and Associates Inc asira@sol-as.com
Asive Osborne Premium Insulation SVCS asiveosborne@hotmail.com
DANIEL DACOSTA SAKANENO LLC dnnymhmmd@yahoo.com
Sophie Arenburg CONTRACTING SPECIALISTS INCORPORATED 453 South Main Street, Attleboro, MA 02703 T/ 508.222.2377 Sophie@contractingspecialists.com
Andy Nguyen CONTRACTING SPECIALISTS INCORPORATED 454 South Main Street, Attleboro, MA 02703 T/ 508.222.2378 ANguyen@contractingspecialists.com

adconstruction781@yahoo.com
info@sbarzolaconstruction.com
janicebergeron@rndconsultants.net
triplejdrywall3@gmail.com
jairo@zionconstructionllc.com

SAKANENO LLC jeysizuniga@gmail.com
Michelle Marino Marino Construction 24 Marshall St., Lowell, MA 781-844-5464 m.marinoconstruction@gmail.com; j.marinoconstruction@gmail.com
Cheryl Sady Classic Site Solutions, Inc. 187 Oaks Road, Framingham, MA (508)309-6660 Cheryls@classicsitesolutions.com; jeff@classicsitesolutions.com; NickB@classicsitesolutions.com
Sarah Spillane PJ Spillane Company, Inc. 97 Tileston Street, Everett, MA (617)389-6200 sspillane@pjspillane.com
Paula Blethen Architectural Products, Inc. P.O. Box 173, Plainville, CT (860)833-8600 architect.products@snet.net
Joyce Leitl Atlantic Diversified Mason Contractors, Inc. d/b/a: ADM 500 North Liberty Street, Belchertown, MA (413)289-1001 adm.inc@hotmail.com
Luisa Capasso Capasso Restoration, Inc. 39 Sugar Hill Road, North Haven, CT (203)239-0055 luisa@capassorestoration.com
Charran Fisher Fisher Contracting Corporation P O Box 20039, 11 Webster Place, Worcester, MA (508)421-6989 cfisher@fishercontracting.us
Michelle Schleck New Form Building Systems, Inc. 90 Heritage Park Road, Bucksport, ME (207)949-8755 mschleck@newformsupply.com
Osvaldo Luduena Potenza Construction Company, LLC 169 Summer Street, Fitchburg, MA (978)343-3888 potenzaconstruction@verizon.net
Ledimar Soares DeMelo DeMelo Construction Services Corporation 1181 Bedford Street, Whitman, MA (508)663-8348 demeloconstruction@hotmail.com
William J. O'Brien Kocher-O'Brien Construction Company, Inc. P.O. Box 328, Lafayette, NY (315)469-1882 kocher-obriencci@msn.com
Nick Hollinger Patriot Restoration, Inc. Tel:  (508) 624-4487  Cell: (774) 278-0380 nhollinger@patriotrestoration.com

NER Construction info@nerconstruction.com
Chris Quinn/ Mark McLe  SPS New England, Inc. 617-872-0134 cquinn@spsne.com
Kerry Hollstein K1 Roofing, LLC 90 Corporate Park Drive, Unit 1460, Pembroke, MA (339)793-9500 K1roofhollstein@gmail.com

Projectdog, Inc 18 Graf Road #8, Newburyport, MA 01950 (978) 499-9014 addenda@projectdog.com
R Zoppo 160 Old Maple Street - Stoughton - MA - 02072 aromano@zoppo.com
R Zoppo 160 Old Maple Street - Stoughton - MA - 02072 ddimartino@zoppo.com

Kenneth Vogel Wes Construction Corp. 650 Industrial Drive, Halifax MA 022338 kvogel@wesconstructioncorp.com
Chris Foley/Lou Giunta Isaac Blair 617-839-6427 lougiunta@isaacblair.com; chrisfoley@isaacblair.com
Tim Calabrese/Robert J.  Edward Paige Corp. 661 Main Street, Norwell, MA 02061 781-277-7122 rschuster@edwardpaige.com>; tcalabrese@edwardpaige.com
Nick Hollinger Patriot Restoration, Inc. (508) 624-4487 NHollinger@patriotrestoration.com

Dodge Data and Analytics s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
Adams Plumbing & Heating, Inc. a.moresi@adamsphinc.com
Carl-Louis & Co., Inc. carllouis5@aol.com
Younger Brothers Construction, LLC clyde3721@comcast.net
Betts Plumbing & Heating Supply, Inc. kimr@bettsplumbing.com
GVW. Inc. sdifilippo@gvwinc.com
APC Development Group, Inc. bids@apcdevelopment.com

tcrawford525@gmail.com
Urban Insulation, Inc. MAnderson@urbaninsulation.net
Glionna Plumbing & Heating Services, Incorporated mjmonet@outlook.com
FireCode Design, LLC rt@firecodedesign.com
VAV International, Inc. soh@vavint.com
Axxion Company, LLC, The tauberic@yahoo.com

Mark Moroso EaglePoint Builders, Inc 54 Burnham St, Belmont MA 02478 617-484-3664 epbbuilders@gmail.com Yes
Daniel Charko D C Welding, Inc. 195 Meadowcroft St, Lowell, MA 01852 (978) 970-2658 dcwelding@verizon.net
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Paul Lewis Umbro & Sons Construction Corp. 617-427-0485 (Office)207-807-8310 (Mobile) paul@umbroconstruction.com; p.lewis@umbroconstruction.com
Patrick Heavey TM Construction Management, LLC 134 Mystic Ave, Medford, MA 02155 cell 774-284-3868 patrick@t-mconstruction.com Yes
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